
9%

37%

17%

20%

17%

Mitochondria Membran Cytoplasm Nucleus Extracellular

Mitochondria

Membrane

Extracellular

Nucleus

Cytoplasm

29

103

134

379

1 10 100 1000

Mitochondrion nucleoid

Mitochondrion outer membrane

Mitochondrion inner membrane

Mitochondrion

4

6

9

22

29

30

31

32

38

52

58

79

86

88

151

234

544

544

651
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proton-transporting ATP synthase complex
coupling factor F(o)

T cell receptor

proton-transporting ATP synthase complex
catalytic core F(1)

Gap junction

Basement membrane

Flagellum

Lysosome

Postsynaptic cell membrane

Cell projection

Cell junction

Lipid droplet

Peroxisome

Endosome

Cilium

Endoplasmic reticulum

Golgi apparatus

Cell inner membrane

Cell membrane

Membrane

5

10

11

14

20

29

34

36

38

80

81

94

781

1 10 100 1000

Signal recognition particle

Thick filament

Inflammasome

Signalosome

Dynein

Sarcoplasmic reticulum

Proteasome

Vacuole

Intermediate filament

Cytoplasmic vesicle

Microtubule

Cytoskeleton

Cytoplasm

16

40

44

45

45

60

74

393

746

1 10 100 1000

DNA-directed RNA polymerase

Centromere

Nucleosome core

Nuclear pore complex

Telomere

Kinetochore

Spliceosome

Chromosome

Nucleus

4

7

8

9

10

14

38

50

57

84

133

428

428

1 10 100 1000

Immunoglobulin

Chylomicron

Exosome

LDL

VLDL

HDL

Keratin

Synaptosome

Tight junction

Synapse

Extracellular matrix

Secreted

Surface film

Extracellular Nucleus

Cytoplasm

Membrane

Mitochondria

*geneontology(http://geneontology.org/) databeseの登録情報を元に、細胞内局在の
情報がある抗原のみを集計しているため、HuPEX網羅型アレイの全搭載抗原数とは異なる（2023年8月現在）

HuPEX®

網羅型アレイ搭載抗原
7,299種類*

細胞内局在

各局在部位ごとの詳細情報

http://geneontology.org/
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